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01 A FROST IS ALL OVER, THE D JIG
01 B HASTE TO THE WEDDING D JIG
01 C IRISHMAN'S HEART TO THE LADIES A JIG
01 D OLD MAN DILLON (MUG OF BROWN ALE) Am JIG
01 E ROSE ON THE HEATHER D JIG
01 F GOLDENROD, THE D JIG

02 A CARL MACKENZIE JIG, A G JIG
02 B HAPPY TO MEET YOU G JIG
02 C BLACK HOE, THE Em JIG
02 D BRIDAL JIG, THE Em JIG

03 A TEA GARDEN JIG, THE G JIG
03 B MRS. MCGEE'S JIG G JIG
03 C IRISH WASHERWOMAN, THE G JIG

04 NANCY MARCH D MARCH

05 LOCHABER GATHERING A MARCH

06 JOSEPH  MARGARET CHAISSON A WALTZ

07 MARGARET ANN ROBERTSON A WALTZ

08 A MY TWO DAUGHTERS G JIG
08 B MY TWO SONS G JIG
08 C KIMMY'S JIG G JIG

09 A DUNDEE HORNPIPE D HPIPE
09 B FORESTERS HORNPIPE, THE D HPIPE
09 C RICKETT'S HORNPIPE D HPIPE
09 D OLD FRENCH HORNPIPE D HPIPE

10 A HOMEWARD BOUND D REEL
10 B MISS SUSAN COOPER D REEL
10 C MAID BEHIND THE BAR (JUDY'S REEL) D REEL

11 A SQUIRREL IN THE TREE G JIG
11 B TRADITIONAL JIG G JIG
11 C INGONISH JIG Em JIG
11 D ROAD TO SKYE, THE A JIG

12 THERESA MACLELLAN REEL G REEL

13 A SLOCKITT LIGHT, DA D AIR
13 B STIRLING CASTLE D SSPEY
13 C RACHEL RAE D REEL
13 D WESTPHALIA WALTZ G WALTZ

14 JOY-EL WALTZ D WALTZ

15 A MEMORIES OF JOE MACINNIS D MARCH
15 B MINSTREL'S FANCY, THE D CLOG
15 C STATEN ISLAND HORNPIPE D HPIPE

16 A SHANDON BELLS JIG D JIG
16 B TUGGERMAN'S JIG DA JIG
16 C BELFAST JIG D JIG

17 A LOCH EARN G REEL
17 B JOE CORMIER'S POLKA G POLKA
17 C CHETICAMP REEL G REEL



Queens County Chapter - P.E.I. Fiddlers Society - R epertoire - Set Order Page 2

 SET   TITLE  KEY  TYPE

18 A CONCERT MARCH, THE A MARCH
18 B ALEX MACEACHERN'S STRATHSPEY Ax SSPEY
18 C SANDY MACINTYRE'S TRIP TO BOSTON A REEL
18 D ANNE MACQUARRIE'S REEL A REEL

19 A NOBODY'S BUSINESS D REEL
19 B SILVERY BELL D REEL
19 C CHINESE BREAKDOWN D BREAKDOWN

20 A SLOCKITT LIGHT, DA D AIR
20 B MISS MARY DAPHNE MACLEAN REEL D REEL
20 C FRANCES BEATON REEL D REEL
20 D JENNY DANG THE WEAVER D REEL

21 A RIVERBEND JIG A JIG
21 B PADDY WHACK JIG A JIG
21 C IRISHMAN'S HEART TO THE LADIES A JIG
21 D PADDY IN LONDON JIG A JIG

22 A ROAD TO THE ISLES D MARCH
22 B BALKAN HILLS, THE D MARCH
22 C LASSES OF CAMPBELL STREET, THE D MARCH

23 A GLENCOE MARCH D MARCH
23 B BOY'S LAMENT FOR HIS DRAGON, THE D MARCH
23 C MRS. NORMAN MCKEIGAN D REEL

24 A CROSSING TO IRELAND Em WALTZ
24 B NORWEGIAN WALTZ, THE G WALTZ

25 OLD SOUTHERN WALTZ GD WALTZ

26 A CHARLIE HUNTER D JIG
26 B SMASH THE WINDOW D JIG
26 C JOHNNY'S FAVOURITE JIG D JIG

27 A DOUGALD CREATURE, THE D JIG
27 B SHINS AROUND THE FIRESIDE D JIG
27 C DAN THE COBBLER D JIG

28 A SCOTTY FITZGERALD'S JIG G JIG
28 B PEGGY'S JIG G JIG
28 C JOHNNY WILMOT'S JIG G JIG
28 D WHISKY JIG G JIG

29 A SPACE AVAILABLE G MARCH
29 B HEATHER ON THE HILL G REEL
29 C SHEEHAN'S REEL G REEL
29 D PADDY ON THE TURNPIKE Gm REEL

30 A WALKER STREET G REEL
30 B TEETOTALLER'S REEL G REEL
30 C MALCOLM FINLAY E REEL
30 D MOLLY MCGUIRE'S REEL E REEL

31 A INVERNESS REEL, AN G REEL
31 B SALLY GARDENS REEL, THE G REEL
31 C DISMISSAL REEL G REEL

32 A J.D. MACINTYRE'S JIG D JIG
32 B HASTE TO THE WEDDING D JIG
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32 C TOP OF CORK ROAD D JIG

33 A WALTZ PROMENADE C WALTZ
33 B THREE O'CLOCK IN THE MORNING C WALTZ
33 C BLACK VELVET WALTZ, THE C WALTZ

34 A STELLA'S WELCOME TO KAMLOOPS A MARCH
34 B DOUG MACPHEE'S FAVOURITE STRATHSPEY A SSPEY
34 C ANNA IS MY DARLING A REEL
34 D HIGH ROAD TO LINTON, THE A REEL

35 A KENMURE'S AWA' G JIG
35 B SPIN 'n' GLOW G JIG
35 C STAN CHAPMAN'S JIG A JIG
35 D HILLS OF GLENORCHY A JIG
35 E RAKES OF KILDARE, THE Am JIG

36 A LITTLEJOHN'S HAME D SSPEY
36 B JAMIE HARDIE D REEL
36 C JACKIE COLEMAN'S REEL D REEL

37 A FLOWERS OF EDINBURGH G REEL
37 B MRS. MACLEOD OF RAASAY A REEL
37 C STE ANNE'S REEL D REEL

38 A FRIENDLY VISIT CLOG, THE G CLOG
38 B PASSION FLOWER HORNPIPE G HPIPE
38 C SILVER STAR HORNPIPE G HPIPE
38 D GLASGOW HORNPIPE, THE G HPIPE

39 POOR GIRL WALTZ, THE G WALTZ

40 A THERESA MACLELLAN REEL G REEL
40 B WALKER STREET G REEL
40 C FARMER'S REEL, THE G REEL
40 D KENNEDY'S REEL G REEL

41 A TEVIOT BRIDGE A JIG
41 B STOOL OF REPENTANCE A JIG
41 C JOHN ALLAN CAMERON'S JIG A JIG
41 D MURRAY RIVER JIG A JIG
41 E LEONA BEATON A JIG

42 DONALD MACLEAN'S FAREWELL TO OBAN A MARCH

43 A ROSEBUD OF ALLENVALE A WALTZ
43 B PET OF THE PIPERS A JIG
43 C ROSEWOOD OF ABERDEEN A JIG
43 D ALAN'S JIG A JIG
43 E HIGHLANDER'S JIG A JIG

44 A JOYS OF WEDLOCK G JIG
44 B SHERIFF MULDOON'S JIG G JIG
44 C MAID ON THE GREEN, THE G JIG
44 D JIMMY MACKINNON OF SMELT BROOK G JIG
44 E GARRY OWEN Am JIG

45 AMELIA D WALTZ

46 AULD RESTIN' CHAIR, DA G WALTZ

47 BONNIE LASS OF HEADLAKE D AIR
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48 MEMORIES OF FR. CHARLES MACDONALD D AIR

49 A LAIRD O' DRUMBLAIR A SSPEY
49 B ANGUS CAMPBELL A REEL
49 C MASON'S APRON, THE A REEL
49 D DEVIL'S DREAM, THE A REEL

50 A HEADLANDS MARCH, THE A MARCH
50 B TAMERACK 'ER DOWN A REEL
50 C BIG JOHN MCNEIL A REEL
50 D MILLER'S REEL A REEL

51 A DUKE OF FIFE'S WELCOME TO DEESIDE, THE A REEL
51 B SHEEP SHANKS A REEL
51 C SIR REGINALD MACDONALD A REEL
51 D ARCHIE BROWN REEL A REEL

52 A HAUGHS OF CROMDALE, THE Em SSPEY
52 B PRINCE CHARLIE Em REEL
52 C NINE PINT COGGIE, THE Em REEL
52 D TARBOLTON LODGE Em REEL

53 A GREENCASTLE, THE G HPIPE
53 B SLIGO FANCY, THE G HPIPE
53 C GALWAY HORNPIPE D HPIPE
53 D BELFAST HORNPIPE, THE D HPIPE

54 A GREEN MEADOW, THE (WILLOW TREE) G REEL
54 B PRIMROSE LASSES G REEL
54 C MABOU REEL, THE G REEL

55 ASHOKAN FAREWELL D AIR

56 A REGINA STUBBERT'S JIG D JIG
56 B LADS OF DUNSE, THE D JIG
56 C CHORUS JIG, THE D JIG
56 D MUCKING OF GEORDIE'S BYRE D JIG

57 A BRAE REEL, THE Am REEL
57 B MISS SHEPHERD Am REEL
57 C BRENDA STUBBERT'S REEL Am REEL

58 A YE BANKS AND BRAES OF BONNIE DOON G WALTZ
58 B SKYE BOAT SONG Em WALTZ
58 C WESTERING HOME D WALTZ

59 A MARGAREE VALLEY WALTZ Bb WALTZ
59 B HUNDRED PIPERS, A G WALTZ

60 A BUTTERMILK MARY A JIG
60 B WAY TO JUDIQUE, THE A JIG
60 C LITTLE PICKLE A JIG
60 D PETER BAILIE'S WIFE A JIG
60 E BELFAST LINEN A JIG

61 A GLENGARRY'S DIRK C SSPEY
61 B BONNY LASS OF FISHEROW, THE C REEL
61 C CABAR FEIDH C REEL
61 D HAGGIS, THE C REEL

62 NIEL GOW'S LAMENT..DEATH OF HIS 2ND WIFE D AIR
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63 IF EVER YOU WERE MINE G AIR

64 A LIME HILL A SSPEY
64 B ANGUS RONALD BEATON'S STRATHSPEY Am SSPEY
64 C BEATON'S DELIGHT STRATHSPEY A SSPEY
64 D WISSAHICKON DRIVE A REEL
64 E DERRICK BEATON'S REEL D REEL
64 F MCNABB'S HORNPIPE D HPIPE

65 MY CAPE BRETON HOME G AIR

66 A I SHALL WANDER ALONE A JIG
66 B JIMMY LEIGHTON'S JIG A JIG
66 C CRONIN'S FAVOURITE G JIG
66 D GALLAGHER'S JIG Am JIG

67 A NAMES ESCAPE ME G REEL
67 B KYLE'S REEL A REEL
67 C JACK DANIEL'S A REEL
67 D DINKIE DORRIAN'S A REEL

68 FANNY POWER G WALTZ

69 A MACDONALD'S MARCH, THE A REEL
69 B TRIP TO MABOU RIDGE A MARCH

70 A KING OF THE FAIRIES, THE Em MARCH
70 B BOG AN LOCHAN Em SSPEY
70 C PRINCE CHARLIE Em REEL
70 D NINE PINT COGGIE, THE Em REEL
70 E TARBOLTON LODGE Em REEL

71 A GLENCOE HALL, THE D JIG
71 B SLASHERS (BARLEY MEAL) D JIG
71 C SWINGIN' ON HOME D JIG
71 D MISS STEWART OF BOMBAY D JIG

72 LOCHNAGAR D AIR

73 HECTOR THE HERO A AIR

74 A FARMER'S DAUGHTER, THE D REEL
74 B SOUTHERN MELODIES D POLKA
74 C POLO MARCH D POLKA

75 PAUL  ANNE'S FIRST WALTZ D WALTZ

76 A DARLA'S JIG G JIG
76 B CHAPEL BELL JIG G JIG
76 C MORRISON'S JIG G JIG

77 MACPHERSON'S LAMENT AIR

78 WEDDING GIFT, THE D WALTZ

79 BOO BABY'S LULLABY E WALTZ

80 A HEARTY BOYS OF BALLYMOTE, THE Em JIG
80 C TAR ROAD TO SLIGO D JIG
80 D SWINGIN' ON HOME D JIG
80 B DAN COLLINS' FATHER'S JIG D JIG
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81 A DILLON BROWN A REEL
81 B MISS SHEPHERD Am REEL
81 C BRENDA STUBBERT'S REEL Am REEL

82 A MCKENZIE HAY D SSPEY
82 B JAMIE HARDIE D REEL
82 C JACKIE COLEMAN'S REEL D REEL
82 D RANNIE MACLELLAN D REEL
82 E SCOURDINESS D REEL

83 A TRIP TO MABOU RIDGE A MARCH
83 B CARTER MACKENZIE'S REEL A REEL
83 C JOHNNY MUISE'S REEL A REEL
83 D SANDY MACINTYRE'S TRIP TO BOSTON A REEL

84 BEAUTIFUL POINT ACONI D AIR

85 A LIME HILL A SSPEY
85 B ANGUS RONALD BEATON'S STRATHSPEY A SSPEY
85 C BEATON'S DELIGHT STRATHSPEY A SSPEY
85 D MISS SHEPHERD Am REEL
85 E BRENDA STUBBERT'S REEL Am REEL
85 F DILLON BROWN A REEL

86 A PET OF THE PIPERS A JIG
86 B LITTLE PICKLE A JIG
86 C ROSEWOOD OF ABERDEEN A JIG
86 D ROAD TO SKYE, THE A JIG

87 A DAN R.'S FAVOURITE STRATHSPEY D SSPEY
87 B WILLIE FRASER'S STRATHSPEY D SSPEY
87 C FRANCIS BEATON REEL D REEL
87 D DERRICK BEATON'S REEL D REEL

88 A TRACEY'S MARCH A MARCH
88 B FATHER FRANCIS CAMERON'S REEL A REEL
88 C WAY TO MULL RIVER, THE A REEL

89 A NIEL GOW'S LAMENT FOR - - - ABERCAIRNY G AIR
89 B DUKE OF GORDON'S BIRTHDAY, THE G SSPEY
89 C DANCING OF FINGERS A REEL
89 D PRIMROSE LASSES G REEL
89 E BEAR IN THE BUCKWHEAT G REEL

90 IN MEMORY OF HERBIE MACLEOD A AIR

91 PLEASURES OF HOME, THE G MARCH

92 A TO DAUN'T ON ME Em MARCH
92 B WARLOCKS, THE Em SSPEY
92 C GLENORA REEL Em REEL
92 D INVERNESS REEL, AN G REEL
92 E RANNIE MACLELLAN D REEL

93 A FATHER JOHN ANGUS RANKIN'S MARCH A MARCH
93 B CUTTING FERNS Am SSPEY
93 C ANGUS RONALD BEATON'S STRATHSPEY A SSPEY
93 D BRENDA STUBBERT'S REEL Am REEL
93 E BIG COFFIN REEL, THE A REEL
93 F MASON'S APRON, THE A REEL
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94 A GLENCOE MARCH D MARCH
94 B BOY'S LAMENT FOR HIS DRAGON, THE D MARCH
94 C MRS. NORMAN MCKEIGAN D REEL
94 D JACKIE COLEMAN'S REEL D REEL

95 A SPACE AVAILABLE G MARCH
95 B HEATHER ON THE HILL G REEL
95 C SHEEHAN'S REEL G REEL
95 D JOE CORMIER'S POLKA G POLKA

96 A BRAES OF DUNVEGAN, THE D MARCH
96 B SCOURDINESS D REEL
96 C SILVER SPEAR D REEL
96 D MY GREAT FRIEND JOHN MORRIS D REEL

97 A WAY TO JUDIQUE, THE A JIG
97 B COMPLIMENTS TO THE BOYS OF THE LOUGH A JIG
97 C I LOST MY LOVE Am JIG
97 D I WON'T DO THE WORK Am JIG

98 MRS JAMIESON'S FAVOURITE D AIR

99 A MARY ANN MACDOUGALL'S MARCH A MARCH
99 B MISS LYALL'S STRATHSPEY Am SSPEY
99 C LOCH LEVEN CASTLE Am REEL
99 D SIR REGINALD MACDONALD A REEL
99 E BRIDGE OF BAMORE, THE A REEL

100 A DAN COLLINS' FATHER'S JIG D JIG
100 B IDLE JIG, THE D JIG
100 C TRIPPING UPSTAIRS D JIG
100 D MUCKING OF GEORDIE'S BYRE D JIG

101 FOR MY MOTHER DEAR D AIR

102 A STELLA'S WELCOME TO KAMLOOPS A MARCH
102 B LIME HILL A SSPEY
102 C JACK DANIEL'S A REEL
102 D DINKIE DORRIAN'S A REEL

103 LAMENT FOR THE DEATH OF RV ARCHIE BEATON G AIR

104 A TO DAUN'T ON ME Em MARCH
104 B FERMOY LASSES G REEL
104 C HULL'S REEL E REEL
104 D MACARTHUR'S ROAD E REEL

105 A GABRIELLE'S JIG G JIG
105 B SIR WILFRID LAURIER'S JIG G JIG
105 C BILL CRAWFORD'S FIDDLE A JIG

106 WILD ROSE OF THE MOUNTAIN G WALTZ

107 SWEET JOURNEYS A WALTZ

108 A MEMORIES OF PADDY LEBLANC Am MARCH
108 B MRS DOUGLAS OF EDNAM A REEL
108 C MISS WEDDERBURN A REEL
108 D DILLON BROWN A REEL

109 A LADDIE WITH THE PLADDIE D MARCH
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109 B SILVER SPEAR D REEL
109 C RANNIE MACLELLAN D REEL

110 VALSE GISELE D WALTZ

111 A TIPPERTY'S JEAN D JIG
111 B MISS CAMPBELL'S D JIG
111 C DOUGALD CREATURE, THE D JIG

112 LOVERS' WALTZ, THE GD WALTZ

113 A MEMORIES OF FATHER ANGUS MACDONNELL G MARCH
113 B DUKE OF GORDON'S BIRTHDAY, THE G SSPEY
113 C PRIMROSE LASSES G REEL
113 D SHEEHAN'S REEL G REEL

114 A SINNIE'S JIG A JIG
114 B STAN CHAPMAN'S JIG A JIG
114 C SCOTTY FITZGERALD'S JIG (MacIntyre) A JIG

115 C ANDY RENWICK'S FERRET Am REEL
115 B CAPTAIN CAMPBELL Am SSPEY
115 D ROAD TO ERROGIE A REEL
115 A MEMORIES OF PADDY LEBLANC MARCH Am MARCH

116 A IRON MAN, THE A SSPEY
116 B RIDDRIE A SSPEY
116 C GRAVEL WALK, THE Am REEL
116 D MORTGAGE BURN, THE A REEL

117 A NINETY AND TEN DA JIG
117 B WINDY JIG, THE D JIG
117 C X's and O's D JIG

118 A FOR GRANDMA D MARCH
118 B BACK OF THE CHANGE HOUSE D SSPEY
118 C HIGH DRIVE, THE D REEL
118 D DOT MACKINNON'S Dm REEL

119 INISHEER G AIR

AA PAUL  ANNE'S FIRST WALTZ D WALTZ

BB A SHANDON BELLS JIG D JIG
BB B TUGGERMAN'S JIG DA JIG
BB C BELFAST JIG D JIG

CC A JOE CORMIER'S POLKA G POLKA
CC B CHETICAMP REEL G REEL
CC C NAMES ESCAPE ME G REEL
CC D SHEEHAN'S REEL G REEL

DD A TRIP TO MABOU RIDGE A MARCH
DD B CARTER MACKENZIE'S REEL A REEL
DD C SANDY MACINTYRE'S TRIP TO BOSTON A REEL
DD D JOHNNY MUISE'S REEL A REEL

EE MEMORIES OF FR. CHARLES MACDONALD D AIR

FF A ROAD TO THE ISLES D MARCH
FF B HOMEWARD BOUND D REEL
FF C MISS SUSAN COOPER D REEL
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FF D MAID BEHIND THE BAR (JUDY'S REEL) D REEL

GG A BUTTERMILK MARY A JIG
GG B I SHALL WANDER ALONE A JIG
GG C JIMMY LEIGHTON'S JIG A JIG
GG D REGINA STUBBERT'S JIG D JIG

HH SLOCKITT LIGHT, DA D AIR

II A DUNDEE HORNPIPE D HPIPE
II B FORESTERS, THE D HPIPE
II C RICKETT'S HORNPIPE D HPIPE
II D OLD FRENCH HORNPIPE D HPIPE

JJ A SCOTTY FITZGERALD'S JIG G JIG
JJ B PEGGY'S JIG G JIG
JJ C JOHNNY WILMOT'S JIG G JIG
JJ D MUCKING OF GEORDIE'S BYRE D JIG

KK A WALKER STREET G REEL
KK B TEETOTALLER'S REEL G REEL
KK C MALCOLM FINLAY E REEL
KK D MOLLY MCGUIRE'S REEL E REEL

LL A CONCERT MARCH, THE A MARCH
LL B ALEX MACEACHERN'S STRATHSPEY Ax SSPEY
LL C WISSAHICKON DRIVE A REEL
LL D FR. CHARLIE CHEVERIE'S REEL A REEL


